
22 +/- Acres 

Information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed or in any way warranted by the Owners or RES- Real Estate Services.  
Information is subject to corrections, errors, omissions, prior sale or withdrawal without further notice. 

Knob Hill  & Homer Smith Rd Van Alstyne, TX 75495 

$264,000 
 
 Beautiful Country Home site 
 Grayson County 
 Tom Bean ISD  
 Property Features: 

 Water meter 
 Creek 
 Trees 
 Fenced   

   No minerals available      
 

 

 

LAND 

LAND~COMMERCIAL~INVESTMENT PROPERTIES~FARMS & RANCHES 

Link to property: www.resmckinney.com/1382956 

CONTACT: 
Charles B. McKissick 

972-562-9090  - Office 
214-533-5146  -  Cell 

cmckissick@resmckinney.com 
www.resmckinney.com 









DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2012US 380 to 22 Ac. Knob Hill - Overview

Trip Distance:  22.99 mi

Trip Time: 00:30:49

Start: US 380 @ Hwy 75

Total Stops: 0

Finish: 22 Ac. Knob Hill Rd

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2012.

www.delorme.com
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DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2012US 380 to 22 Ac. Knob Hill - Directions

Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time Total Dist

Start at US 380 @ Hwy 75 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Go straight (E) on US 380 (W University Dr) 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.03 mi Turn left (N) on to N Central Expy 00:00:03 0.03 mi

in 0.09 mi Keep left (NNE) on to N Central Expy (US 75) ramp 00:00:24 0.12 mi

in 14.44 mi Keep right (NNW) on to Highway 75 N ramp 51 00:13:47 14.55 mi

in 0.14 mi Keep left (NNW) on to Highway 75 N 00:13:59 14.69 mi

in 0.24 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Marshall St 00:14:23 14.93 mi

in 0.12 mi Go straight (NNE) on to Hobson St 00:14:40 15.06 mi

in 0.07 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Jefferson St 00:14:50 15.13 mi

in 0.21 mi Keep right (ENE) on to W Jefferson St 00:15:10 15.33 mi

in 0.21 mi Go straight (E) on to F-M 121 (W Jefferson St) 00:15:30 15.54 mi

in 3.47 mi Keep left (N) on to Edwards Rd 00:21:21 19.01 mi

in 1.95 mi Keep right (N) on to Anderson Rd 00:26:00 20.96 mi

in 0.08 mi Turn right (E) on to Stricklin Rd 00:26:11 21.04 mi

in 1.15 mi Turn left (N) on to Homer Smith Rd 00:28:55 22.19 mi

in 0.80 mi Turn right (E) on to Knob Hill Rd 00:30:49 22.99 mi

in 0.00 mi Finish at 22 Ac. Knob Hill Rd 00:30:49 22.99 mi

Total Time: 00:30:49  Total Distance: 22.99 mi

Data use subject to license.
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